

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					3rd and final
Name of work: - Construction					
of Road from Pachahatla					
Purab Tola to Rajput Tola.					
Agency: - Jyoti mamorangan					
Agg No: - 02/MMSS/36/3AD/20-21					
Date of start: - 22.08.2020					
Date of Comp: - 21.05.2021.					

(1) Providing and applying
Prime Coat

$$110 \text{ M} \times 3.75 \text{ M} = 412.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\frac{8.00 \text{ M} \times 3.75 + 8.45}{2} = 48.80''$$

$$250.00 \times 3.75 = 937.50''$$

$$\frac{12.00 \times 3.75 + 5.45}{2} = 55.20''$$

$$1454.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Area for Asph} = 1453.50 \text{ m}^2$$

(2) Providing and applying
Tack Coat

$$110.00 \times 3.75 = 412.50 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\frac{8.00 \times 3.75 + 8.45}{2} = 48.80''$$

2
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Planting of trees By the Road Sides = 35 Nos					
/					
15.5.2021 JZ					
16.05.21 AE					

Abstract of Cost

① Clearing and grubbing
of Road Land

1st ① P-11

0.136 Hec @ Rs 137.38/Hec 6955.-

② Paving & Fixing of workup
BM & Ref Pk

2nd ② P-11

0.680 km @ Rs 12717.83/km 8648.-

③ Cost of earthwork with app
meas 100 m

2nd ③ P-11 = 574.40 m³

1st ④ P-16 = 141.10 m³

715.50 m³

④ Rs 196.92/m³ 140896.-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Const of Subgrade and earthen shoulder					
1st ④ P-11					$= 276.90 \text{ m}^3$
1st ④ P-15 & P-16					$= 382.14 \text{ m}^3$
					659.04 m^3
② P-18					183.22 m^3 Rs 120749.00
⑤ Excavation of Road way cutting					
1st ⑤ P-11					
					47.08 m^3 or 126.24 m^3 Rs 5943.00
⑥ Const of curb with excavated sand					
1st ⑥ P-11					
					23.25 m^3 or 96.68 m^3 Rs 2731.00
⑦ Const of C.C. for 5th ⑦ P-11					
					302.63 m^3 or 3471.60 m^3 Rs 1050610.00
⑧ Pour and laying work					
Cms					
1st ⑧ P-12					927661.00
					195.07 m^3 or 4755.53 m^3 Rs 689885.00
⑨ Const of concrete reinforcement					
concrete reinforcement in pavement					
2nd ⑨ P-12					
					183.60 m^3 or 8188.72 m^3 Rs 1503449.00
⑩ Pour and Pump of typical minor					
logo + Cctizen + main road					
1st ⑩ P-12					02 No
1st ⑩ P-17					02 No
					Continuation
					04 No
					Rs 1091.74 / each Rs 40766.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑪ Banding and applying Pome coal 24 ① P-14					
1453.50 m ² @ 44.27/m ² =					64346.00
⑫ Banding and applying Tack coal 14 ② P-14 & 15					
1453.50 m ² @ 15.31/m ² =					22253.00
⑬ Banding and laying 20 mm max seal surface 24 ③ P-15					

1453.50 m ² @ 250.32/m ² =					363840.00
⑭ Banding and Lay out BLEH 24 ⑤ P-16					
140.00 m ² @ 550.87/m ² =					77122.00
⑮ Banding and applying Hot applied Road marking Compound 24 ⑦ P-17					
136.00 m ² @ 859.46/m ² =					116887.00
⑯ Banding and Lay out duct Pipe 24 ⑧ P-17					
15.00 m ² @ 975.87/m ² =					14638.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Provision and fixing of Boundary Wall					
24-9 P-17					
22 Nos Ch 523.00/each					11506.0
(18) Provision and fixing of					
24-10 P-17					
02 Nos Ch 2368.30/each					4737.0
(19) Provision and fixing of					
met post					
17-11 P-17					
02 Nos Ch 638.88/each					1278.0
(20) Provision and fixing of					
iron band					
24-12 P-17					
03 Nos Ch 10187.91/each					30564.0
(21) Provision and fixing of					
traffic sign board					
24-13 P-17					
(i) 600 mm sq angle					
01 No Ch 3516.93/each					3517.0
(ii) 600 mm Corrugated					
01 No Ch 4697.25/each					4697.0
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Reel					
01 No Ch 4576.47/each					4576.0
(iv) 800 mm x 600 mm					
01 No Ch 4528.13/each					4528.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Planting of tree by the road side.	17 (15) P-18				
35 Nos @ Rs 809.85/each Rs					28345.0
Total Rs					4561242.0
Add - 12% for GST @ Rs					547349.0
Add 1% for L.C.E.S @ Rs					45612.0
Add 1.22% for storage @ Rs					55647.0
Total Rs					5209850.0
Less 0.16% for Retention @ Rs					8336.9 3446925.0
					Rs 5201514.0

Less for Previous payment @ Rs 3446925.0

Balance Rs 1754589.0

15.5.2021
R

16/05/21
AE

16/5/21
L.M.

Material Statement (only 8rd & 9rd on all)

- ① Earth —
- ② Local Sand - 10.68m³ @ 141.85/m³
- ③ Bricks - 8880 Nos @
- ④ Crusher stone chips - 39.26m³ @ 697.55/m³
- ⑤ Bit - 540 - 2.7626 m³
- ⑥ Emulsion - 54 - 1.2359 m³
- ⑦ Emulsion RS - 0.39985 m³

Continuation

15.5.2021
R